
KEYNOTE  
Resiliente Navigation für autonome Drohnen
Navigation Resilience for Autonomous Drones

Anmeldung
Registration

#carinthiainnovates

Abschluss & Perspektiven
Closing & Future Perspectives

Lakeside Park Klagenfurt
20 May 2026

PROGRAMM | PROGRAMME
12:30 

Begrüßung durch Politik 
Welcome by Government Officials

13:00 

13:15 

14:00 

18:00 

Talk Research | Foyer
Meet2Match

Start-Up Corner | Room Hooper

COLLABORATE IN CARINTHIA

Voices of Impact | Room Leibniz
Inspiring Voices Driving Innovation 

Talk Business | Room Hopper
Meet2Match


